
Alternative Bus Schedule 
Effective April 8, 2024 - subject to change 

AM PM 
6:35 - Leave Skamania School 2:35 - Leave Skamania School 
6:42 - Columbia 2:40 - 221 Little Rd 
6:44 - Chenowuth 2:45 - 202 Woodard Creek 
6:46 - Pioneer 2:48 - 902 Woodard Creek 
6:48 - Ft. Rains 2:50 - Spring Lane 
6:49 - Tyee 2:51 - 271 Woodard Creek 
6:52 - Lakeside/Lookin Ln. 2:52 - 201 Woodard Creek 
6:55 - Green Leaf 3:53 - 101 Woodard Creek 
6:56 - Park Lane 2:57 - 482 Skamania Landing 
6:58 - Lewis & Clark 2:58 - 342 Skamania Landing 
7:05 - 202 Woodard Creek 2:59 - 372 Lakeshore Dr 
7:07 - 902 Woodard Creek 3:03 - 221 Duncan Creek 
7:10 - 271 Woodard Creek 3:05 - Nichols Rd. 
7:10 - 201 Woodard Creek 3:07 - Duncan Creek Turnaround 
7:11 - 101 Woodard Creek 3:07 - Hopkins 
7:12 - 91 Woodard Creek 3:11 - Winter Creek 
7:13 - 221 Duncan Creek 3:13 - 1021 Franz 
7:16 - Archer Mountain 3:14 - 652 Franz Rd 
7:21 - 652 Franz Rd 3:20 - Smith Cripe 
7:22 - 1021 Franz Rd 3:30 - Krogstad 
7:28 - Smith Cripe 3:34 - 1281 Riverside 
7:24 - Krogstad 3:41 - Skamania School 
7:33 - 342 Skamania Landing 
7:35 - 482 Skamania Landing Into N. Bonneville 

   
       

  
        
      
      
      
      
      
       
       
       
        
        
        
       
        
      
       
       
       
       
      
      
     
    
    
        

   
        

    
  
  
  
   
  
  
  
     

             
             

           

   

  

Please arrive at the bus stop 5 minutes before the scheduled arrival time.

7:36 - 372 Lakeshore Dr 3:47 - Lewis & Clark 
3:49 - Park Lane 

7:42 - Return to Skamania School 3:50 - Green Leaf 
3:54 - Lakeside Ct./Lookin Ln 
4:01 - Columbia 
4:04 - Chenowuth 
4:05 - Pioneer 
4:07 - Ft. Rains 
4:08 - Tyee 
4:23 - Gropper 
4:25 - SHS 
4:45 - Return to Skamania School 

*** Bus arrival times may vary due to weather or other unforeseen circumstances. 

*Please note - this is a tentative schedule and times may vary*** 
Updated 03/20/2024 


